
Date Day Venue Time Contact Hrs

29 Aug 2023 Tuesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

30 Aug 2023 Wednesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

31 Aug 2023 Thursday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 9am to 12pm 3 hours

5 Sep 2023 Tuesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

6 Sep 2023 Wednesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

8 Sep 2023 Friday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

12 Sep 2023 Tuesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

13 Sep 2023 Wednesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

15 Sep 2023 Friday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

19 Sep 2023 Tuesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

20 Sep 2023 Wednesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

22 Sep 2023 Friday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

26 Sep 2023 Tuesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

39 hours

27 Sep 2023 Wednesday MSE E-Space (N4.1-B2-01) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours
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